ZenCap® Full Size Standard Grade Capsules
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re
10”-40” Disposable Process Filtration

+86 571 2288 6800
b15.93   Rev  2014.11
ZenCap Standard Grade Capsule Ordering Guide
R I = In-line* 1 - 10" A = Cellulosic Acetate A = No vents 1QFV = 1/8" Female quick connect with valve for metal latch 1QFV
(Standard grade) T = T-line 2 - 20" C = Carbon Fiber B = 1/2" Sanitary vent 1QV = 1/8" Male quick connect with valve for metal latch 1QV
3 - 30" CN = Charged Nylon 2QFV = 1/4" Female quick connect with valve for metal latch 2QFV Blank = Polypropylene
4 - 40" DP = Depth PolyPro 2QV = 1/4" Male quick connect with valve for metal latch 2QV
F = PTFE 3H = 3/8" Hose barb 3H
G = Glass Fiber 4H = 1/2" Hose barb 4H
C = C-line HF = Hydrophilic PTFE 4Q = 1/2" Male quick connect 4Q S(pore Size) = PES prefilter
S = S-line HP = Hi Performance PP Media 5H = 9/16"  Hose barb 5H
L = L-line M = PolyPro Membrane F =  Inlet and outlet 1/4" bleed valve 6H = 3/4" (19 mm) Hose barb 6H
N = Nylon G =  Inlet  1/4" bleed valve 8H = 1" (25 mm) Hose barb 8H
NG = Natural Glass Fiber H =  Outlet  1/4" bleed valve MT = 1/2" Tri clamp MT
NN = Nylon Non-Woven Media N =  No vent or drains RM = 1/2” Tri clamp with full SS insert ring RM
NS = Nylon Screen RT = 1 ½” Tri clamp with full SS insert ring RT
P = PolyPro Media R2 = 2” Tri clamp with full SS insert ring R2
PS = PolyPro Screen SM  = ½” Tri clamp with SS insert ring SM
RP = Wrapped PolyPro Media ST = 1 ½” Tri clamp with SS insert ring ST
S = PES S2 = 2” Tri clamp with SS insert ring S2  -OE = O-ring EPDM
TS = Polyester Screen TC =  1 ½" Tri clamp TC  -ON = O-ring Nitrile
UE = Polyethylene T2 = 2" Tri clamp T2  -OV = O-ring Viton
* = Empty shell Note: Option A,B,C,D &E not for In-line
*Fittings installed by threaded connection.  All others are thermally bonded to or molded on shell.
Note: Quick couplings are compatible with CPC (Colder), LinkTech, and others.
Example - ZenCap R Series Capsule, T-line,  PES 0.45 µm,/0.2 µm, 20"  filter, with all vent and drains,  1.5" Tri clamp fittings I/O, would be RT2S045020CTCTC
-WP = White polypropylene
shell and polypropylene
media support
 (3) O-Rings  (4) Sterilization
Blank = O-ring silicone
(standard)
-ETO = Ethylene oxide
sterilization
**For all T-line capules:  ¼” upstream drain valve standard (except option N) and  ¼” downstream vent valve standard (except option A, B, D, G)
E = 1/2" Sanitary vent, with down stream
1/4" bleed valve
 (1) Prefilter (Add Before
Filter Media In Part#)  (2) *Construction
G(pore Size) = Glass fiber
prefilter -E =  Polyethylene shell and
media supportP(pore Size) = PolyPro
media prefilter -GP=  Gamma stable
polypropylene shell and
polyester media support
-NY = Nylon shell and media
support
Input Fitting Output
Fitting Options
90 mm Diameter
capsule  for full size
cartridges
Other
configurations
available
*See Table: I
for pore sizes
C = 1/2" Sanitary vent, with upstream and
down stream 1/4" bleed valve
D = 1/2" Sanitary vent, with upstream  1/4"
bleed valve
ZenCap Capsule